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the

LINODENWOOOD

SCHEDULE

COLLEGES

January Term begins

End of Fall Trimester for

Lindenwood IV
End of January Term

Beginning of Spring Term for
Lindenwood |, Il and lil

Beglning of Spring Trimester

for Lindenwood 1V

Spring vacation
Classes resume

Last day of classes
Reading day

Final examinations
Spring Term ends for

LIndenwood I, Il and Il{

Baccalaureate

Commencement

End of Spring Trimester
for Lindenwood IV

VOLLEYBALL

SEPTEMBER
Monday 5 New Students arrive
Tues., Wed. 6, 7 Registration and Orientation
Thursday 8 Classes begin JANUARY
Sunday 18 Summer Trimester ends for Monday 2
Lindenwood IV Saturday 21
OCTOBER Saturday 28
Saturday 1 Beginning of Fall Trimester Tuesday 31
for Lindenwood IV
Thursday 13 Founder's Day
FEBRUARY
NOVEMBER Saturday 11
Thurs.-Sun. 24-27 Thanksgliving Recess
Monday 28 Classes resume
MARCH
DECEMBER Sun.-Sun. 19-26
Saturday 10 Last day of classes Monday 27
Sunday 11 Reading day
Mon.-Sat. 12-17 Final examinations MAY
Saturday 17 End of Fall term for Monday 8
Lindenwood |, Il and [l Tuesday 9
Wed.-Tues. 10-16
TENN’S Tuesday 18
Friday 19
Date Opponent  Place Time Saturday 20
Sept. 17 Maryville  Lindenwood 10 am Saturday 20
Sept. 21 Harris Lindenwood 4 pm
Sept. 28 Fontbonne Lindenwood 4 pm
Sept. 30 Harris Away 4 pm
Oct 1 Maryville Away 10 am
Apr. 7, Fri. LC vs Fontbonne Home  4:30 pm Oct. 26
Apr. 13, Thur. LC vs Harris Away 4pm
Apr. 18, Tue. LC vs Maryville Home 4 pm Nov. 9
Apr. 20, Thur. LC vs Harris Home 4 pm
Apr. 24, Mon. LC vs Maryville Away 4pm
Apr. 26, Wed. LC vs Fontbonne Away 4:30 pm

at Fontbonne  6:30 pm
7:30 pm
at Lindenwood 6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

SOCCER

Sept. 10
Sept. 14
Sept. 17
Sept. 21
Sept. 24
Sept. 25
Sept. 28
Oct. 1

Oct. 5

Oct. 8

Oct. 12
Oct. 15
Oct. 17
Oct. 19

Lindenwood vs. Maryville
Lindenwood vs. Fontbonne
Lindenwood vs. Wash. U.
Wash. U. vs. Harris
Lindenwoad vs. Harris

University of Missouri-Rolla

UMSL

Alumni

Maryville
Principia

Parks

Central Methodist
Greenville

Meramec Community College

McKendree

Washington University

Greenville
Quincy College J.V.

Flarissant Valley Community College

BASKETBALL

Jan. 16, Mon.
Jan. 18, Wed.
Jan. 23, Mon.
Jan. 26, Thur.
Feb. 1, Wed.
Feb. 3, Fri.
Feb. 7, Tue.
Feb. 14, Tue.
Feb. 21, Tue.

Feb. 24-25, Fri.-Sat.

*Conference Games

LC vs McKendree
LC vs Stevens
*LC vs Maryville
*LC vs Harris
*LC vs Fontbonne
*LC vs Maryville
LC vs McKendree
®LC vs Fontbonne
*LC vs Harris
Tournament

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home

2:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
1:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7 pm
7:30 pm
6 pm
7:30 pm
6:30pm
6 pm
7pm
6:30 pm
7pm
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